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Nbr

ID Nbr Inmate Name Offense Arrest County

ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE DOUGLAS

ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE DOUGLAS

USE FIREARM TO COMMIT FELONY DOUGLAS

MURDER 2ND DEGREE DOUGLAS

USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL DOUGLAS

3 61805 DIXON JOHN M MURDER 2ND DEGREE DOUGLAS

ACCESSORY TO A FELONY DOUGLAS

ACCESSORY TO A FELONY SARPY

ASSAULT BY A CONFINED PERSON LANCASTER

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST DOUGLAS

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

OBSTRUCTING A PEACE OFFICER LANCASTER

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA BUFFALO

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP BUFFALO

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP BUFFALO

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP BUFFALO

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP BUFFALO

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP LANCASTER

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP BUTLER

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP HALL

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL DOUGLAS

7 80313 CARTER KEVIN W ROBBERY DOUGLAS

BURGLARY BUFFALO

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE ADAMS

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE BUFFALO

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE BUFFALO

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE BUFFALO

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP KEARNEY

2

4

5

6

8

1

75187 FIELDS-CARR JAMAL 

82390 PEROT EDWARD 

53221 FIELDS JERRY L

59643 PURDY WILLIAM J

71157 HORSTMAN SETH A

74799 FOX JAMES E
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MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS

10 83411 MCCLEASE SHAWN THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP LANCASTER

BAD CHECK MORE THAN $1000 BUFFALO

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA BUFFALO

12 83524 MUMM DUSTIN ROBBERY DOUGLAS

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE LANCASTER

TERRORISTIC THREATS LANCASTER

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP LANCASTER

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG LANCASTER

TERRORISTIC THREATS LANCASTER

15 85179 ROMERO JOSE M BURGLARY DOUGLAS

BURGLARY DOUGLAS

ESCAPE DOUGLAS

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP DOUGLAS

17 86171 COVINGTON DONALD J POSS/RECEIVE STOLEN FIREARM LANCASTER

ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE JEFFERSON

BURGLARY JEFFERSON

BURGLARY JEFFERSON

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF JEFFERSON

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA GAGE

TERRORISTIC THREATS JEFFERSON

CLASS II MISDEMEANOR CUMING

DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE CUMING

DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE THURSTON

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED THURSTON

20 87009 FITZGERALD JOSE V BURGLARY MADISON

DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE BUFFALO

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA GOSPER

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA GOSPER

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA GOSPER

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I LANCASTER

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP LANCASTER

23 89601 HENDERSON NATHANIEL J ROBBERY DOUGLAS

9

11

13

16

18

19

22

21

14

87856 LOUTHAN TRAVIS 

89575 MORTENSEN DOUGLAS D

85335 DURAND JESSE 

86343 SLAMA TRENTON R

86482 JUMP JESSE 

84748 SONTHANA SOUVANH 

83240 DRIVER LASHAWN L

83518 MARZOLF DANIEL 

84345 HAGEMEIER CURTIS J
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24 89617 DIETER KAIDYN J ROBBERY LINCOLN

25 89776 MORGAN EURVIN R ROBBERY DOUGLAS

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING SARPY

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP DOUGLAS

27 89896 KLOSTERMEYER MATTHEW J BURGLARY DOUGLAS

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I LANCASTER

USE FIREARM TO COMMIT FELONY LANCASTER

ACCESSORY TO A FELONY DOUGLAS

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP DOUGLAS

30 210011 PELOWSKI KIRT J ASLT PEAC OFCR/DCS EMP 2ND DGR LANCASTER

31 210333 POOR BEAR COREY MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I SCOTTS BLUFF

BURGLARY LINCOLN

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP LINCOLN

33 211515 KEITA DON D BURGLARY SARPY

CLASS I MISDEMEANOR SCOTTS BLUFF

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I SCOTTS BLUFF

POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON SCOTTS BLUFF

29

32

34 211531 RADOMSKI JOSHUA 

26

28 99135 VALLESILLO MARIA V

99968 IXTA MILEA 

210648 BROWN LOGAN D

89820 MOONEY DAKOTA J


