Roster	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
Nbr				
1	53221	FIELDS JERRY L	ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE	DOUGLAS
			ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE	DOUGLAS
			USE FIREARM TO COMMIT FELONY	DOUGLAS
2	59643	PURDY WILLIAM J	MURDER 2ND DEGREE	DOUGLAS
			USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL	DOUGLAS
3	61805	DIXON JOHN M	MURDER 2ND DEGREE	DOUGLAS
4	71157	HORSTMAN SETH A	ACCESSORY TO A FELONY	DOUGLAS
			ACCESSORY TO A FELONY	SARPY
			ASSAULT BY A CONFINED PERSON	LANCASTER
			OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST	DOUGLAS
			ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
			ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
			ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	DOUGLAS
5	74799	FOX JAMES E	OBSTRUCTING A PEACE OFFICER	LANCASTER
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	BUFFALO
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	BUFFALO
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	BUFFALO
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	BUFFALO
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	BUFFALO
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	LANCASTER
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	BUTLER
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	HALL
6	75187	FIELDS-CARR JAMAL	ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
			ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
			ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
			USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL	DOUGLAS
7	80313	CARTER KEVIN W	ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
8	82390	PEROT EDWARD	BURGLARY	BUFFALO
			FORGERY 2ND DEGREE	ADAMS
			FORGERY 2ND DEGREE	BUFFALO
			FORGERY 2ND DEGREE	BUFFALO
			FORGERY 2ND DEGREE	BUFFALO
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	KEARNEY
	ļ .	ļ		

Roster Nbr	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
9	83240	DRIVER LASHAWN L	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	DOUGLAS
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	DOUGLAS
10	83411	MCCLEASE SHAWN	THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	LANCASTER
11	83518	MARZOLF DANIEL	BAD CHECK MORE THAN \$1000	BUFFALO
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	BUFFALO
12	83524	MUMM DUSTIN	ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
13	84345	HAGEMEIER CURTIS J	FORGERY 2ND DEGREE	LANCASTER
			TERRORISTIC THREATS	LANCASTER
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	LANCASTER
14	84748	SONTHANA SOUVANH	POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	LANCASTER
			TERRORISTIC THREATS	LANCASTER
15	85179	ROMERO JOSE M	BURGLARY	DOUGLAS
16	85335	DURAND JESSE	BURGLARY	DOUGLAS
			ESCAPE	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	DOUGLAS
17	86171	COVINGTON DONALD J	POSS/RECEIVE STOLEN FIREARM	LANCASTER
18	86343	SLAMA TRENTON R	ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE	JEFFERSON
			BURGLARY	JEFFERSON
			BURGLARY	JEFFERSON
			CRIMINAL MISCHIEF	JEFFERSON
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	GAGE
			TERRORISTIC THREATS	JEFFERSON
19	86482	JUMP JESSE	CLASS II MISDEMEANOR	CUMING
			DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE	CUMING
			DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE	THURSTON
			DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	THURSTON
20	87009	FITZGERALD JOSE V	BURGLARY	MADISON
21	87856	LOUTHAN TRAVIS	DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE	BUFFALO
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	GOSPER
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	GOSPER
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	GOSPER
22	89575	MORTENSEN DOUGLAS D	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	LANCASTER
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	LANCASTER
23	89601	HENDERSON NATHANIEL J	ROBBERY	DOUGLAS

Roster Nbr	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
24	89617	DIETER KAIDYN J	ROBBERY	LINCOLN
25	89776	MORGAN EURVIN R	ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
26	89820	MOONEY DAKOTA J	THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING	SARPY
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	DOUGLAS
27	89896	KLOSTERMEYER MATTHEW J	BURGLARY	DOUGLAS
28	99135	VALLESILLO MARIA V	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	LANCASTER
			USE FIREARM TO COMMIT FELONY	LANCASTER
29	99968	IXTA MILEA	ACCESSORY TO A FELONY	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	DOUGLAS
30	210011	PELOWSKI KIRT J	ASLT PEAC OFCR/DCS EMP 2ND DGR	LANCASTER
31	210333	POOR BEAR COREY	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	SCOTTS BLUFF
32	210648	BROWN LOGAN D	BURGLARY	LINCOLN
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	LINCOLN
33	211515	KEITA DON D	BURGLARY	SARPY
34	211531	RADOMSKI JOSHUA	CLASS I MISDEMEANOR	SCOTTS BLUFF
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	SCOTTS BLUFF
			POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON	SCOTTS BLUFF